
 

 
 

Legislative Redistricting Committee Public Hearing Schedule Updated 
 
SALT LAKE CITY – The Legislative Redistricting Committee updated two public hearing dates. 
The Legislative Redistricting Committee will hold public hearings across the state to gather input, 
listen to constituents and receive feedback once the 2020 U.S. Census data is released. While in-
person attendance is encouraged, public hearings will have a virtual option. 
 
Utahns are encouraged to draw their own map to recommend to the committee using a state-of-the-
art map drawing tool that will be available on the committee’s website in the fall.  
 
The updated Legislative Redistricting Committee's public hearing schedule* includes: 

● Wednesday, August 18 at 5:00 p.m. at the State Capitol 
● Thursday, September 2 at 10:00 a.m. at the State Capitol 
● Wednesday, September 8 at 6:00 p.m. in Grantsville 
● Thursday, September 9 at 2:00 p.m. in Ogden – new time and date 
● Thursday, September 9 at 7:00 p.m. in Logan – new time and date 
● Monday, September 13 at 6:00 p.m. in Orem 
● Tuesday, September 14 at 7:00 p.m. in Rose Park 
● Friday, September 24 at 1:00 p.m. in Cedar City 
● Saturday, September 25 at 10:00 a.m. in St. George 
● Wednesday, October 6 at 10:00 a.m. in Richfield 
● Wednesday, October 6 at 6:00 p.m. in Moab 
● Thursday, October 7 at 1:00 p.m. in Price 
● Friday, October 8 at 10:00 a.m. in Vernal 
● Friday, October 8 at 6:00 p.m. in Park City 
● Wednesday, October 13 at 6:00 p.m. in Clearfield 
● Tuesday, October 19 at 6:00 p.m. at the State Capitol 
● Monday, November 1 at 6:00 p.m. at the State Capitol 
● Tuesday, November 9 at 9:00 a.m. at the State Capitol 
● Wednesday, November 10 at 9:00 a.m. at the State Capitol 

 
Due to COVID-19 delays, the data is expected in mid-August, and the software for drawing maps 
should be available by early September. The Legislative Redistricting Committee will announce 
additional details regarding the data as new information becomes available. 
 
The Utah Legislative Redistricting Committee website – redistricting.utah.gov – is regularly updated 
with new data and information as it becomes available. The Utah Legislative Redistricting 
Committee will also share updates on Facebook (Utah Legislative Redistricting Committee) and 
Twitter (@RedistrictUtah). 
 
*Dates and times may change. 


